Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
AWP1 Series
LED WATTAGE & 3CCT SELECTABLE ADJUSTABLE FULL CUTOFF
Features
-Full cutoff design ensures that all emitted light is directed downward, reducing light pollution and preventing

by factory.
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide Example: AWP1-UW3CCT-80W-BK
AWP1 Series
LED WATTAGE & 3CCT SELECTABLE ADJUSTABLE FULL CUTOFF
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Maximum Wattage Finish Color
AWP1 UW
 = Wattage Selectable
3CCT
 =3000K/4000/5000K
Color Temp. Adjustable
80W
=Maximum Wattage 80W
BK
=Black Finished
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
80W 10700lm 134lm/W 11400lm 142lm/W 11100lm 139m/W
64W 8800lm 137lm/W 9300lm 145lm/W 9100lm 142lm/W
48W 6700lm 140lm/W 7100lm 148lm/W 7000lm 145lm/W
32W 4600lm 143lm/W 4800lm 151lm/W 4700lm 148lm/W
AWP1-80W
AWP1 Series
LED WATTAGE & 3CCT SELECTABLE ADJUSTABLE FULL CUTOFF
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Optional Accessories
Button Photocell
SKU: WPPC
- Photocell enables the fixtures to turn on at dusk and  off at dawn.
- Reduce energy consumption and extends fixture lift span.
-Factory internal pre-install by request.
Photocell:
AWP1 Series
LED WATTAGE & 3CCT SELECTABLE ADJUSTABLE FULL CUTOFF
Wattage selectable: 100%, 80%, 60%, 40%
CCT selectable: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
POWER CCT
LV1
LV2
LV3
LV4
5000K
4000K
3000K
Head tilts to 90degree
CCT AND WATTAGE CONTROLLER
This fixture has the function of adjusting the lumen output and
color temperature onsite.